
Parker Pancake Run March 1, 2014

Parker Memorial Baptist Church, Anniston, AL 
3.1 Miles * Official

Place First Name Last Name Sex Age Time

1 George Kiplaget M 27 16.56

2 Austin Key M 21 21.46

3 James Stanton M 36 22.37

4 Philip Martin M 48 22.51

5 Kent Garrett M 42 23.17

6 Scott Key M 51 23.34

7 Will Williams M 58 23.36

8 Hoby Talley M 53 24.25  

9 Robyn Talley F 51 24.25

10 Ben Dixon M 42 24.28

11 Dennis Paradeis M 56 24.39

12 Frank Hartzog M 35 24.56

13 Bobbie Williams F 50 25.32

14 Belva Durham F 53 25.32

15 Marcus Dunn M 28 25.42

16 Reese Wells M 25 25.45

17 Mark Lentz M 37 25.58

18 Christopher Luey M 15 26.07

19 Erica Arriaga F 33 26.12  

20 Robert Powers M 52 26.14

21 Jim Barton M 58 26.20

22 Tyde Lacher M 13 26.47

23 Thomas Van Dyke M 24 26.51

24 Danny Campbell M 61 26.52

25 Rodney Hill M 54 26.55

26 Alisha Stanton F 34 26.59

27 Eli Mitchell M 8 27.12

28 Danny McCarty M 65 27.14

29 Erin Thielker F 31 27.17

30 Mike Harmon M 63 27.21

31 Jerry Bynum M 60 27.48

32 Paula Roberson F 38 27.55

33 Matt Laminack M 31 27.56

34 Amaya Arriaga F 13 27.57

35 Keith Wyatt M 41 28.06

36 Ray Lawler M 47 28.07

37 Debbie Mosakowski F 55 28.36

38 Jacy Smith F 39 28.37

39 Tom Downing M 64 28.39

40 Shari Vickers F 50 28.50

41 Jimmy Green M 49 28.51

42 Krystle Riddle F 23 29.04

43 Michele Wells F 46 29.17

44 Caroline Meek F 43 29.24

45 Heath Goodwin M 27 29.27

46 Cotina Houston F 39 29.45  

47 Lynn Mitchell F 37 29.49
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48 Ronald Whitten M 60 29.57

49 Patrick Grammer M 28 30.26

50 Anna Dixon F 41 30.28

51 No card    30.46

52 Kaelee Harris F 21 30.55

53 Terry Barger M 66 30.55

54 Debbie Dunn F 56 31.01

55 Mary Gooden F 38 31.07 March 1, 2014

56 Nancy Grace F 74 31.15

57 Steven Dotson M 53 31.26

58 Minnie Moore F 65 31.39

59 Clifton Tolbert M 58 31.40

60 Sheila Sullivan F 54 31.44

61 Ted Embry M 64 31.46

62 Karen Jinks F 33 31.58

63 Linda White F 64 31.59

64 Misty Cobb F 34 32.00

65 Charlene Hill F 52 32.01

66 John Stanton M 38 32.09

67 Pam Jordan F 52 32.20

68 Patti Sparks F 52 32.30

69 Jan Martin F 55 32.35

70 Susan Jeffers F 60 32.39

71 Farrell Turner M 56 32.42

72 David Ford M 62 32.48

73 Melba White F 64 32.50

74 Candice Baker F 36 33.24

75 Anita Houston F 45 33.29

76 Myrone Houston M 43 33.30

77 Madison Wyatt F 11 33.47

78 Morgan Wyatt F 13 33.48

79 Donny Sparks M 55 33.52

80 Carollynne Blakney F 54 34.21

81 Jennifer Bain F 25 34.24

82 Cheryl Lentz F 32 34.35

83 Donna McKinnon F 50 34.42

84 Mandy Williams F 32 34.49

85 Jessica Bain F 22 34.51

86 Lacey Dickert F 30 34.59

87 Linda Barger F 65 35.04

88 Pam Howard F 45 35.18

89 Steve Johnson M 43 35.22

90 Kim Phillips F 45 35.23

91 Kris Neu F 47 35.43

92 Bill Wakefield M 52 35.47

93 Gina Evans F 39 35.57

94 Courtney McCarter F 37 35.58

95 Luke Williams M 9 36.04

96 Nealy Messer F 30 36.06

97 Dick Orendorff M 74 36.24

98 Brian V. Sr. Whatley M 42 38.20

99 Kevin Huey M 33 38.31
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100 Michelle Cosper F 40 38.34

101 Donald Rueger M 31 38.47

102 Ryan Price M 32 39.04

103 Teresa Price F 38 39.05

104 Cindy Milstead F 39 39.11

105 Jennifer Elam F 45 39.12

106 Ricky Moore M 53 39.38

107 Frank Bowie M 59 39.43 March 1, 2014

108 Steve Cheatwood M 62 40.22

109 Karen Gregg F 59 40.32

110 Ellen Cannon F 63 40.41

111 Melanie Rogers F 29 40.51

112 Kevin Albright M 43 41.51

113 Kathy Ray F 37 42.08

114 Sheila Humprey F 56 42.23

115 Macie Milstead F 12 42.41

116 Melissa Thompson F 49 43.36

117 Debra Moore F 54 46.39

118 Mallory Wells F 25 46.57

119 No card 50.08

120 Joann Stephens F 64 57.10

121 Brittanie Clark F 25 57.10

122 Angie Albright F 46 57.10

123 Milton Ford M 80 58.19

124 Wilburn Smallwood M 90 58.19

125 Melvin Ford M 86 1.02.25

Age Groups

Overall Male

1 George Kiplaget M 27 16.56

2 Austin Key M 21 21.46

3 James Stanton M 36 22.37

Overall Female

1 Robyn Talley F 51 24.25

3 Bobbie Williams F 50 25.32

4 Belva Durham F 53 25.32

March 1, 2014

Under 9 Male

1 Eli Mitchell M 8 27.12

2 Luke Williams M 9 36.04

10-14 Male

1 Tyde Lacher M 13 26.47

10-14 Female

1 Amaya Arriaga F 13 27.57

2 Madison Wyatt F 11 33.47

3 Morgan Wyatt F 13 33.48

4 Macie Milstead F 12 42.41
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15-19 Male

1 Christopher Luey M 15 26.07

20-24 Male

1 Thomas Van Dyke M 24 26.51

20-24 Female

1 Krystle Riddle F 23 29.04

2 Kaelee Harris F 21 30.55 March 1, 2014

3 Jessica Bain F 22 34.51

25-29 Male

1 Marcus Dunn M 28 25.42

2 Reese Wells M 25 25.45

Heath Goodwin M 27 29.27

Patrick Grammer M 28 30.26

25-29 Female

1 Jennifer Bain F 25 34.24

2 Melanie Rogers F 29 40.51

3 Mallory Wells F 25 46.57

4 Brittanie Clark F 25 57.10

30-34 Male

1 Matt Laminack M 31 27.56

2 Kevin Huey M 33 38.31

3 Donald Rueger M 31 38.47

4 Ryan Price M 32 39.04

30-34 Female

1 Erica Arriaga F 33 26.12

2 Alisha Stanton F 34 26.59

3 Erin Thielker F 31 27.17

4 Karen Jinks F 33 31.58

5 Misty Cobb F 34 32.00

6 Cheryl Lentz F 32 34.35

7 Mandy Williams F 32 34.49

8 Lacey Dickert F 30 34.59

9 Nealy Messer F 30 36.06

      

35-39 Male

1 Frank Hartzog M 35 24.56

2 Mark Lentz M 37 25.58

3 John Stanton M 38 32.09

35-39 Female

1 Paula Roberson F 38 27.55

2 Jacy Smith F 39 28.37

3 Cotina Houston F 39 29.45

4 Lynn Mitchell F 37 29.49

5 Mary Gooden F 38 31.07

6 Candice Baker F 36 33.24
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7 Gina Evans F 39 35.57

8 Courtney McCarter F 37 35.58

9 Teresa Price F 38 39.05

10 Cindy Milstead F 39 39.11

11 Kathy Ray F 37 42.08

40-44 Male

1 Kent Garrett M 42 23.17 March 1, 2014

2 Ben Dixon M 42 24.28

3 Keith Wyatt M 41 28.06

4 Myrone Houston M 43 33.30

5 Steve Johnson M 43 35.22

6 Brian V. Sr. Whatley M 42 38.20

7 Kevin Albright M 43 41.51

40-44 Female

1 Caroline Meek F 43 29.24

2 Anna Dixon F 41 30.28

3 Michelle Cosper F 40 38.34
 

45-49 Male

1 Philip Martin M 48 22.51

2 Ray Lawler M 47 28.07

3 Jimmy Green M 49 28.51

45-49 Female

1 Michele Wells F 46 29.17

2 Anita Houston F 45 33.29

3 Pam Howard F 45 35.18

4 Kim Phillips F 45 35.23

5 Kris Neu F 47 35.43

6 Jennifer Elam F 45 39.12

7 Melissa Thompson F 49 43.36

8 Angie Albright F 46 57.10

50-54 Male

1 Scott Key M 51 23.34

2 Hoby Talley M 53 24.25

3 Robert Powers M 52 26.14

4 Rodney Hill M 54 26.55

5 Steven Dotson M 53 31.26

6 Bill Wakefield M 52 35.47

7 Ricky Moore M 53 39.38

50-54 Female

1 Shari Vickers F 50 28.50

2 Sheila Sullivan F 54 31.44

3 Charlene Hill F 52 32.01

4 Pam Jordan F 52 32.20

5 Patti Sparks F 52 32.30

6 Carollynne Blakney F 54 34.21

7 Donna McKinnon F 50 34.42

8 Debra Moore F 54 46.39
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55-59 Male

1 Will Williams M 58 23.36

2 Dennis Paradeis M 56 24.39

3 Jim Barton M 58 26.20

4 Clifton Tolbert M 58 31.40

5 Farrell Turner M 56 32.42

6 Donny Sparks M 55 33.52 March 1, 2014

7 Frank Bowie M 59 39.43

55-59 Female

1 Debbie Mosakowski F 55 28.36

2 Debbie Dunn F 56 31.01

3 Jan Martin F 55 32.35

4 Karen Gregg F 59 40.32

5 Sheila Humphrey F 56 42.23

60-64 Male

1 Danny Campbell M 61 26.52

2 Mike Harmon M 63 27.21

3 Jerry Bynum M 60 27.48

4 Tom Downing M 64 28.39

5 Ronald Whitten M 60 29.57

6 Ted Embry M 64 31.46

7 David Ford M 62 32.48

8 Steve Cheatwood M 62 40.22

60-64 Female

1 Linda White F 64 31.59

2 Susan Jeffers F 60 32.39

3 Melba White F 64 32.50

4 Ellen Cannon F 63 40.41

5 Joann Stephens F 64 57.10

65-69 Male

1 Danny McCarty M 65 27.14

2 Terry Barger M 66 30.55

65-69 Female

1 Minnie Moore F 65 31.39

2 Linda Barger F 65 35.04

Over 70 Male

1 Dick Orendorff M 74 36.24

2 Milton Ford M 80 58.19

3 Wilburn Smallwood M 90 58.19

4 Melvin Ford M 86 1.02.25

Over 70 Female

1 Nancy Grace F 74 31.15
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